Cadru didactic

BiZDOACA NICU-GEORGE
BADICA AMELIA

BADICA COSTIN

BADULESCU LAVINIU AURELIAN
BARBULESCU LUCIAN-FLORENTIN
BADEA ELENA

BADEA GABRIEL

BECHERU ALEXANDRU-PETRUT
BLEJAN DENIS ION

BOBASU EUGEN

BOGDAN MIHAELA LIANA
BONCEA IRINA JANINA
BOUREANU MARIA-MAGDALENA
BREZOVAN MARIUS VASILE
BUSU ADRIAN

CERBULESCU CATALIN CONSTANTIN

COJOCARU DORIAN
COLHON MIHAELA VERONA
CONSTANTINESCU DANA

CONSTANTINESCU MIRCEA CATALIN

DANCIU DANIELA
DIACONESCU DRAGOS
DOGARU DORIAN

DOICARU ELENA
DUMITRASCU EUGEN

ENACHE MONICA ADELA
ENESCU NICOLAE IULIAN
FIRINCA SANDA-DIANA
FLORESCU MIHAELA CECILIA
GANEA ION EUGEN
HUREZENU PETRU BOGDAN
IACOB ANDREEA VALENTINA
IANCU EUGEN PETRISOR

ILIE VIOREL SORIN

IONETE COSMIN

IVANESCU CONSTANTIN-RENATQO
LEMENI IOAN STELIAN
MAMULEANU MADALIN
MAICAN CAMELIA ADELA
MANCAS CATALINA-FELICIA
MANCAS DAN

MANDACHE LUCIAN

MANTA LIVIU-FLORIN
MARIAN MARIUS-ADRIAN
MARIN MIHNEA

MIHAESCU CRISTIAN

MINOIU VERONICA

MOCANU LUCIAN - MIHA]
MUNTEANU FLORIAN
NITULESCU MIRCEA DORIAN IOAN
NICOLA SORIN

NICOLAE ILEANA DIANA
NICOLAE PETRE-MARIAN
NICULESCU MARIUS CRISTIAN
OGARCA RADU FLORIN
PALARIE ION

PATRASCU CONSTANTIN
PATRASCU-PANA DANIELA-MARIA
PANA CRISTINA FLORIANA
PETRESCU AUREL

POPA BOGDAN

POPA RADU-TEODORU

POPA ROXANA

POPESCU DAN

POPESCU DORIN

Data 1
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
01.09.2021
05.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
06.09.2021
05.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
07.09.2021
04.09.2021
07.09.2021
04.09.2021
07.09.2021
03.09.2021
01.09.2021
06.09.2021
03.09.2021
02.09.2021
03.09.2021
03.09.2021
02.09.2021
05.09.2021
06.09.2021
02.09.2021
01.09.2021
03.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
05.09.2021
02.09.2021
01.09.2021
04.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
03.09.2021
06.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
01.09.2021
06.09.2021
03.09.2021
03.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021

ora
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ora 17
ora 17
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ora 17
ora 14
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orall
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ora 11
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ora 17
ora 14
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orall
orall
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orall
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ora8
ora8
ora 17
ora 17
ora 14
orall
ora 11
orall
ora 17
ora 17
ora 14
ora 17
ora8
ora 14
ora 11
orall
ora8
orall
ora 14
ora 17

Data 2
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021
07.09.2021
02.09.2021
07.09.2021
05.09.2021
07.09.2021
01.09.2021
01.09.2021
04.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
07.09.2021
04.09.2021
02.09.2021
07.09.2021
04.09.2021
03.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
04.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
03.09.2021
02.09.2021
03.09.2021
04.09.2021
07.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
05.09.2021
07.09.2021
05.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
07.09.2021
05.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
07.09.2021
04.09.2021
06.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021

ora
ora8
ora 17
ora 17
orall
ora8
ora 17
ora 14
ora8
ora8
ora 14
ora 14
ora 14
ora 14
ora 14
ora17
ora 17
ora17
orall
orall
ora8
ora17
ora8
ora17
orall
orall
ora 14
orall
ora8
orall
ora8
ora 14
orall
orall
orall
ora8
ora 17
ora 14
ora8
ora 14
orall
orall
ora8
orall
orall
ora8
ora 14
ora 11l
ora 17
ora 17
ora 14
orall
ora 17
orall
ora 17
ora 17
ora 14
ora 17
ora8
ora 14
orall
orall
ora 17
ora8
ora 14
ora17



POPESCU ELVIRA

POPESCU ION MARIAN
POPESCU PAUL STEFAN
PREJBEANU RAZVAN
PURCARU DORINA MIOARA
RADULESCU VIRGINIA MARIA
RACILA MIHAELA

RESCEANU IONUT CRISTIAN
RIZESCU SABIN

ROSCA ADRIAN SORIN

ROMAN MONICA-GABRIELA
SIRBU IOANA-GABRIELA

SASS LUDMILA

SBORA MIHAI-CATALIN
SELISTEANU DAN

STINGA FLORIN

STANESCU LIANA

STANESCU MARIUS MARINEL
STOIAN ANDREEA

STOIAN GHEORGHE VIOREL
STOICA-SPAHIU COSMIN
SENDRESCU GHEORGHE DORIN
SERBAN TRAIAN-TITI
SULEA-IORGULESCU CONSTANTIN
TEMEREANCA LAURENTIU-EMANUEL
UDRISTOIU ANCA LOREDANA
UDRISTOIU CRISTINEL STEFAN
VINATORU MATEI
VLADIMIRESCU CRISTIAN

06.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
06.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
01.09.2021
03.09.2021
01.09.2021
06.09.2021
05.09.2021
02.09.2021
03.09.2021
02.09.2021
01.09.2021
06.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021
05.09.2021
03.09.2021
02.09.2021
06.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
02.09.2021

orall
ora8
orall
orall
ora 14
ora 14
orall
ora 17
ora8
ora8
ora 14
ora8
ora8
orall
ora 11
orall
ora 11
ora8
ora 11
orall
ora8
ora8
ora 14
ora8
ora8
ora 17
ora 17
ora8
ora8

07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
02.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
02.09.2021
04.09.2021
02.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
03.09.2021
06.09.2021
03.09.2021
02.09.2021
07.09.2021
03.09.2021
07.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
03.09.2021
07.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
06.09.2021
03.09.2021

orall
ora8
orall
ora 11l
ora8
orall
orall
ora17
ora8
ora8
ora 14
ora8
ora8
orall
orall
orall
orall
ora8
orall
orall
ora8
ora8
ora 14
ora8
ora8
orall
orall
ora8
orall



